

15 July 2021

Release of securities from escrow

Sydney, Australia – Aumake Limited (**ASX: AUK**, **Aumake**, or the **Company**), advises in accordance with Listing Rule 3.10A that the following securities will be released from voluntary escrow on 23 July 2021:

Number	Class
17,232,496	Ordinary fully paid shares (AUK)

These securities were issued as the first tranche of the share consideration for the Broadway business as announced on 17 April 2019 and were subject to a 24-month escrow period from the date of issue.

ENDS

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Board of Aumake Limited.

Corporate
Keong Chan
Executive Chairman
T: +61 2 8330 8844
keong.chan@Aumake.com.au

Investor Enquiries
Craig Sainsbury
Market Eye
M: 0428 550 499
craig.sainsbury@marketeye.com.au

Media Enquiries
Tristan Everett
Market Eye
M: 0403 789 096

Tristan.everett@marketeye.com.au

About Aumake Limited

Aumake Limited (ASX:AUK) operates an online platform that directly connects Asian influencers with high-quality and authentic Australian brands. It offers the best possible prices, end-to-end customer service and a comprehensive product range – all on one integrated platform. Aumake also operates physical stores, located in key precincts on Australia's east coast and in New Zealand, delivering a fully integrated online and in-store shopping experience for Asian consumers.